
Botanical Artists

Name Country Description Web address Email

Angela Martin UK
The plant breeder's art: Primula 
vulgaris,veris & elatior srmartin@uk2.net

Angeline de Meester UK How does my garden grow? www.contemporarybotanicart.com
Annie Hughes AUSTRALIA Citrus www.anniehughes.com.au
Betsy Rogers-Knox U.S.A. Plant life cycles www.betsyrogersknox.com
Christiana Webb UK Pinecones
Connie Scanlon U.S.A. Preludes and Postludes on a Stem connie.scanlon196@gmail.com
Esmee Winkel NETHERLANDS Leguminosae www.esmeewinkel.nl
Etsuko Nagase JAPAN Ferns enag_bbon@yahoo.co.jp

Gulnur Eksi TURKEY Plants from the woods & forests of Chile gulnur_eksi@yahoo.com

Helen Ayers UK
Six fine Euphorbias for the herbaceous 
border helen.ayers@canterbury.ac.uk

Hye Woo Shin REPUBLIC OF KOREA Lauraceae in Korea withgod@korea.ac.kr
Jee-Yeon Koo REPUBLIC OF KOREA Orchids with scent koojeeyeon@gmail.com
Judith Carter UK Rhododendrons jacarter4141@hotmail.com
Julia Trickey UK Nature in waiting www.juliatrickey.co.uk

Kazumi Yoshikawa JAPAN
Eriobotya Japonica, Cornus, Florida, 
Japanese Cherry, Pumpkin & Japanese Rose spms9sb9@grace.ocn.ne.jp

Laura Silburn UK Varieties of Hardy Geranium laurasilburn@hotmail.co.uk
Liz Shippam UK lizshippam@btopenworld.com
Lyn Campbell UK Medicinal plants www.lyncampbell.com
Lynn Stringer IRELAND Kilmacurragh & the plant hunters www.lynnstringer.net
Margaret de Villiers SOUTH AFRICA Cape Ericas (Heather) charlottekirkman@gmail.com
Nilavan Adams AUSTRALIA Callistemon (Bottlebrush) nilavan@hotmail.com

Noriko Watanabe JAPAN
Lithocarpus edulis and Rosa filipes 
"Kiftsgate" torocorobay@yahoo.co.jp

Pamela Richardson UK Clematis pamela-richardson@hotmail.co.uk
Ruth Kirkby UK Winter store vegetables ruthkirkby@btinternet.com

Sally Pond UK

Social Climbers: A comparison of three wild 
climbers with garden cultivars of the same 
genus www.sallypond.co.uk

Sandra Sanger AUSTRALIA Orchids - Slipper & Australian natives sandrasa@tpg.com.au
Sansanee Deekrajang THAILAND Exotic flora of Bangkok s_deekrajang@hotmail.com
Sumiko Davies UK Wildflowers of the South Downs www.sumikoart.com
SWSBA UK Spots and Stripes www.swsba.org.uk



Floral Exhibitors

Name Country Description Web address Email
Akerne Orchids BELGIUM Orchid species & hybrids www.akerne-orchids.com

Burnham Nurseries Ltd UK
Mixed orchid species & hybrids of the 
season www.orchids.uk.com

Chantelle Orchids UK
Cattleya, encyclia, dendrobium & other 
species www.chantelle-orchids.com

David Stead Orchids UK Orchids www.davidsteadorchids.co.uk
Ecuagenera ECUADOR www.ecuagenera.com
Equatorial Plants UK Dendrochilum species www.equatorialplants.com
Helen & David Millner UK www.restrepia.info
Heritage Orchids UK Pleiones & hardy orchids www.heritageorchids.co.uk
Joseph Wu Orchids TAIWAN New orchid hybrids www.joyorchids.com.tw
K J Orchids DENMARK Orchids www.kj-orchids.com
Laneside Hardy Orchid Nursery UK Orchids & information www.lanesidehardyorchids.com
Laurence Hobbs Orchids Ltd UK Exotic orchids www.laurencehobbsorchids.co.uk
Lea Valley Orchid Society UK A Society display of orchids radleymichael@yahoo.co.uk
McBean's Orchids UK Cymbidium & oncidium orchids www.mcbeansorchids.co.uk
Mundiflora Co Ltda ECUADOR Ecuadorian orchid species info@mundiflora.com
Nudlinger Orchideenladen GERMANY South American & East Asian Orchids www.orchideen-beck.de
Orchid Society of Great Britain UK Waterfall www.osgb.org.uk
Orchis Floriculturing Inc TAIWAN www.orchis.com.tw
Orquideas del Valle COLOMBIA Variety of orchids www.orquivalle.com
Pazuzu Extreme Flora GERMANY Orchids www.extremeflora.eu
Peruflora PERU Peruvian Andean Orchids contact@peruflora.net
Ratcliffe Orchids UK Orchids www.ratcliffeorchids.co.uk
Roellke Orchideenzucht GERMANY www.roellke-orchideen.de
Ryanne Orchidee FRANCE Orchid Species www.orchideeryanne.com
University of Kent UK Orchid conservation ah371@kent.ac.uk
Vacherot & Lecoufle FRANCE www.lorchidee.fr
Writhlington School Orchid Project UK www.wsbeorchids.org.uk

Trade

Name Country Description Web address Email
Howard Long UK Orchid sculptures hallmarklscape@aol.co.uk
Lavault Paris FRANCE Orchid jewellery www.lavault.fr



Polina Plotnikova UK Art prints of orchids www.polinaplotnikova.com
Touchwood too Ltd UK Orchid & plant support products ianhulf@hotmail.co.uk
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